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PP Round Containers

Product Code

BS-8​ PP Round Container- 280ml

PP Round Container- 300ml

PP Round Container- 440ml

PP Round Container- 530ml

PP Round Container- 630ml

PP Round Container- 700ml

118x41mm Clear/Black

Clear/Black

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

500 20

500 20

500 10

500

500

500

500

10

10

10

10

118x47mm

118x59mm

118x64mm​

118x78mm

118x95mm

118x105.5mm

BS-10

BS-12ST

BS-16

BS-20​

BS-25​

BS-30​

Description Size Colour VariationVolume

280ml/9.5oz

300ml/10oz

350ml/12ozPP Round Container- 350ml (2 Compartment) 

440ml/15oz​

530ml/18oz​

630ml/21.5oz​

700ml/24oz​

Carton Pack

Lids for Round Containers

Product Code

BS-20L 500

500

10

10CV-RDL-V PET Dome Lid​

PP Flat Lid

Description Spec Carton Pack

118mm​

118mm​

BS-8​BS-20​

Freeze-Grade Round Containers

Product Code

BS-16F 118x64mm​ 500

500

10

10110x100m​BS-680​

Description SizeVolume Carton Pack

440ml/15oz

620ml/21oz​

Freeze-Grade Round Container- 440ml

Freeze-Grade Round Container- 620ml

Lids for Round Containers - Freeze Grade

Product Code

BS-680L 500

500

20

10BS-20LF PP Flat Lid- Freeze-Grade  Round Container 

Description Spec Carton Pack

110mm

118mm​

PP Flat Lid- Freeze-Grade Round Container


